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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Abdul Basith  S Shajahan  (FTHR) Naseeb, Panavoor, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

2 08/01/2026 NIZARUDEEN A Muhammed 
Abdulkhadar (FTHR)

Block no 145, 
Madathara, 

peringammala, 
madathara, 691541, 

nedumangad

  

3 08/01/2026 SHEHINA S S SALIM (FTHR) 17/191,SHEFEEK 
MANZIL, 

MELEPALUVALLY, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

4 08/01/2026 GOPIKA L S SAJIKUMAR S (FTHR) GOPIKA VILASAM, 
MARUTHUMMOODU 

PACHAMALA 
ELAVATTOM P O, 

KURUPUZHA, 
ELAVATTOM, 695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN S SALIM (FTHR) 244/A, BAITHNOOR, 
CHEMBITTAVILA 

VILA ROAD 
VALIYAKATTAKKAL, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

6 08/01/2026 SHILA BEEVI BEEMA KANNU 
(MTHR)

KUNNIL VEEDU, 
PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

7 08/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI S N NAZIMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

DARUL HUDA, 
OZHUKUPARA, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

8 08/01/2026 SAFNA FATHIMA S FASEELA P (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PARIKKAPPARA, 

KOONANVEGA P O, 
PULLAMPARA, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

9 08/01/2026 SUGANDHI S SURENDRAN S 
(HSBN)

5/199 
KIZHAKKEKUZHI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MUNDANTHADIKKADU, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

10 08/01/2026 SHAHINA M S MIGHIDAD  KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ASHNA MANZIL 
BLOCK NUMBER 164, 

MELEMUKKU, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
MADATHARA P O, 

695562, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

11 08/01/2026 SALIM E ESMAYIL PILLAI 
(FTHR)

17/191,SHEFEEK 
MANZIL, 

MELEPANGODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

12 08/01/2026 Mohammed Navas S Shamsudeen (FTHR) 322 A, Shaila Manzil, 
Kuttara, Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram P O, 
695606, Nedumangadu

  

13 08/01/2026 ARCHANA A B  ANI R (FTHR) 493, 
ARCHANALAYAM, 

ALUMKUZHY, 
ELAVATTOM P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

14 08/01/2026 SHEHINA  S S SALIM (FTHR) 17/191, SHEFEEK 
MANZIL, 

MELEPALUVALLY, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

15 08/01/2026 NADEERA BEEVI A SAKKARIYA 
RAWTHER (HSBN)

S N MANZIL, 
KOTTAPARAMBU, 

ARAMPALLY, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

16 08/01/2026 LIJI JALAL SEENATH JALAL 
(MTHR)

18/232/MERRY LAND, 
THARATTA, 

KALLARA P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

17 08/01/2026 Abhijith S SUKU (FTHR) ABHIJITH BHAVAN, 
KARIMUKKU, 

PANGODE, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

18 08/01/2026 VIJAYAN VIMALA C (WIFE) 19/235 
CHAVARUKONATHUCHARUVILAPUTHENVEED, 

THANNIYAM, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

19 08/01/2026 NOUFAL S NADEERA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

S N MANZIL, 
KOTTAPARAMBU, 

ARAMPALLY, 
CHULLIMANNOOR P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

20 08/01/2026 AYISHA ANAN A ASHARAF A (FTHR) 500,DIL HUDA, O P K, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

21 08/01/2026 SAJNA J SALIM S (FTHR) 05/231, KAITHAYIL 
CONATHU VEEDU 
THELLIKACHAL, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

22 08/01/2026 SUHANA Y S SULFIYA S (MTHR) 05/166/K K HOUSE, 
KURUMBAYAM, 

KURUMBAYAM  P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

23 08/01/2026 AL AMEEN N H NAVAS KHAN S 
(FTHR)

10/347 NAVAS 
MANZIL, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

24 08/01/2026 Mariyambeevi Mytheen Kunju (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 
Thellikkachal, 

Pullampara, Pullampara, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

25 08/01/2026 CHANDRABABU K KAMALASANAN 
(FTHR)

698 A CHANDRAGIRI, 
VALIYAKADU, 

KALLARA, 
MITHIRMALA P O, 

695610, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

26 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED ISHAK 
S S 

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

466 SHANIFA 
MANZIL, 

KOCHUMUKKU, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

27 08/01/2026 A ABHIRAMI JAYAN JAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

KP19/69, 
ABHINANDHANAM  

PANKADU KALLARA 
P O, KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

28 08/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN A H ABDUL RAHUMAN 
HAJI (FTHR)

466 SHANIFA 
MANZIL, ATTUKAL, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

29 08/01/2026 NEERAJA J N  RAHUL G (HSBN) NIRMALYAM BLOCK 
NO 39, 

SWAMINAGAR, EX 
COLONY P O, 

PERINGAMMALA, EX 
COLONY P O, 695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

30 08/01/2026 MUHSINA M S MASOOD E (FTHR) M S HOUSE, 
MARIYAM, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

31 08/01/2026 GOKUL R NAIR REJIKUMAR B S 
(FTHR)

15-85 A 
GOUREESAM, 
MITHIRMALA, 

MITHIRMALA P O, 
KALLARA P O, 

695610, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

32 08/01/2026 DEVARACHANA D S DEEPA P (MTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHILAMBUMKAANI, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

NEERUMANKADAVU 
P O, 695610, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

33 08/01/2026 NAZIMUDEEN M H SOFIYA (OTHR) SHIBU NIVAS, 
PUTHENPALAM, 

ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

34 08/01/2026 ATHUL S SHIBU T S (FTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
KUNDALAMKUZHI 
KOCHUVILA P O, 
PERIGAMMALA, 

KOCHUVILA, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

35 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED THAHA MUHAMMED 
KANNU (FTHR)

203 SANOFAR 
MANZIL, 

MANNOORKONAM, 
ANAD, 

MANNOORKONAM P 
O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

36 08/01/2026 THASNEEMA A ANEESA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

Block Number 124, 
Aneesa Manzil, 

Vattakarikkakam P O, 
Pangode, 

Vattakarikkakam, 
695562, Nedumangad

  

37 08/01/2026 ASHNA MOL S S ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
M (FTHR)

11/473, JIYAS 
MANZIL, 

MEERANVETTIKARIKKAKOM, 
THENNOOR, 

PERINGAMMALA P 
O, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

38 08/01/2026 AAYISHA SHAHUL BIJU S (FTHR) 779 NEETTANI 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

39 08/01/2026 ANANTHU MOHAN MOHANAN NAIR M 
(FTHR)

6/355 G VILAYIL 
VEEDU, ANAKUDI 

ANAKUDI P O, 
VAMANAPURAM, 
ANAKUDI, 695606, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

40 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
EDAVAM, 

THENNOOR, IDINJAR 
P O, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

41 08/01/2026 SANTHA S RAJAN (HSBN) PULIKOTTUKUZHIYIL 
VEEDU, 

VELLAMKUDI, 
PULLAMPARA, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

42 08/01/2026 SUJITHA S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) 09/210/IDATHARA 
VILAKATHU VEEDU, 

THOONGAYIL, 
MITHIRMALA P O, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

695610, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

43 08/01/2026 ASHIK MOHAMMED 
R 

SHEEJA BEEGAM A 
(MTHR)

89, SHEEJA NIVAS 
KUNNIKKODU, 

THEMBAMMOODU, 
PULLAMPARA, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

44 08/01/2026 DEVAPRAYAG D DILEEP KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

DEVA NANDANAM, 
ALANTHARA, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

45 08/01/2026 NUSRATH NISA S S Sahada Beevi (MTHR) 2/33 B, Panayil Veedu, 
Palode Karimancode p 

o, Karimancode, 
695562, Nedumangadu

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

46 08/01/2026 USHAS S BIJU P (HSBN) THOTTUMKARA 
VEEDU, 

VALAMOOZHY 
PANAYAMUTTOM P 

O, PANAVOOR, 
PANAYAMUTTOM, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

47 08/01/2026 AFSAL H S HASHIM A N (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, S N 
PURAM, PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

48 08/01/2026 SHABANA ASMI S BUSHRA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

SHABANA MANZIL, 
KOONANVENGA, 

PULLAMPARA, 
KOONANVENGA P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

49 08/01/2026 RAZNA MOL R N NADEERA (MTHR) N R HOUSE, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

ANAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

50 08/01/2026 SHAHID K SALIM K A SALIM (FTHR) SHA MANZIL, 
MOTTAKKAVU 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, ANAD, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

51 08/01/2026 MUHSINA SHAJI S SHAJI U (FTHR) 13/509 A, SHAKKAR 
MANZIL 

PAKISTANMUKKU 
MITHIRMALA, 

KALLARA, 
MITHIRMALA, 

695610, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

52 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
N 

NIZAM M (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KOLLAYIL, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

53 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIK H S 

HARSHAD S (FTHR) Hashik Manzil, 
Pandarakonam, 
Panangode P O, 
Peringammala, 

Panangode, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

54 08/01/2026 ARIFA BEEVI SAHAD (HSBN) PALLI 
KIZHAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, THAZHE 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

55 08/01/2026 RIZANA FATHIMA R 
S 

U SAFEENA (FTHR) 02/340A/CHALUVILA 
VEEDU, KALLARA, 

KALLARA P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

56 08/01/2026 ABDULLA A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEVILA, 
PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

57 08/01/2026 ALI FAKRUDEEN FAKRUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

18/301 PAZHAVILA 
VEEDU, PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

58 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN 

NASEEMA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

HUSSAIN MANZIL  
461, 

THOZHUVANMEL 
KALLIYODE, ANAD, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

59 08/01/2026 IRFANA M MUHAMMED 
HASSAN (FTHR)

E V P HOUSE, 
PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

60 08/01/2026 JASEENA A R SHAFEEK S (HSBN) 10/216, 
KARIKKAKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
KONGANAMCODE, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

61 08/01/2026 RAHUL DAS R LATHIKA V (MTHR) SIVAM, VAYYETTE, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

VENJARAMOODU  P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMAGADU

  

62 08/01/2026 Anniemol R P Rajan Nadar (FTHR) Anitha Bhavan, 
Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

63 08/01/2026 Manikantan 
Gopalakrishnan

Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Manikanta Vilasam, 
Kavadivaram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

64 08/01/2026 LIMA K S Kala S (MTHR) Pullipachaveed, 
Poochakunnu, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

65 08/01/2026 Nandu B Baby (MTHR) Vilayil Veed, 
Parayinkarikkakam, 

Vamanapuram, 
Anakudy, 695606, 

Nedumangad

  

66 08/01/2026 Aparna R A Rajendran S (FTHR) Paliyakod Veedu, 
Melattumoozhy, 
Vamanapuram, 

Karimkuttikara, 695606, 
Nedumangadu

  

67 08/01/2026 Shivapriya J R Jayakumar B (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 
Kunnathodu, 

Vamanapuram, 
Anakudy, 695606, 

Nedumangadu

  

68 08/01/2026 Siyad Muhammad S S Sirajudeen (FTHR) 5/3Charuvilaputhanveedu.Vattathamarakuzh, 
Unnimukku, Kallara, 

Kurumbayam, 695608, 
Nedumangadu

  

69 08/01/2026 Vasundharan Gopalan Gopalan Gopalan 
(FTHR)

Mangalath Veedu, 
Maranade, Pangode, 

Bharathannoor, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

70 08/01/2026 Shehin S SHYLA BEEVI M 
(MTHR)

12/219, S F S MANZIL, 
AALUMMOOTTIL, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

71 08/01/2026 Sarangi B S Manu M (HSBN) Kizhakkumkara veedu, 
Vemb, Kurupuzha, 
Elavattom, 695562, 

Nedumangad

  

72 08/01/2026 AJESH A KAVYA T V (WIFE) 12/251 KAVYASREE, 
ALUMKUZHY, 
ELAVATTOM, 

ELAVATTOM, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

73 08/01/2026 Shibila J Najim A (HSBN) Rodarikathu Veedu, 
Kolla, Anad, Panavoor, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

74 08/01/2026 Fathima S N Najim A (FTHR) Rodarikathu Veedu, 
Kolla, Anad, Panavoor, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

75 08/01/2026 Suhail N Shahina (MTHR) Suhail Mansol, 
Kulappalli, Anad, 
Panavoor, 695568, 

Nedumangad

  

76 08/01/2026 Sufiyan N Shahina (MTHR) Suhail Mansil, 
Kulappalli, Anad, 
Panavoor, 695598, 

Nedumangad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


